NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	wet 1 Jan'03] .	MMA 12000 51			
Thate In 13/1/20 10:56.	Jeb description		Date &Time Comple	terl	Done	by .
Kelilli MAI INC 20000718144	SAS c-filing		1			
Veh No 688 3644 M	B-mall petain s	lus, AIC 2hrs)				
10/1/20 16:40.	I-Motor Clali	l'orm	MT/1079867	001 13/	1/20	18:21
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr),				10
()() Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded			•	
ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				* # · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TP bisures:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	runnik kanti Kito	egua emica (S	PERSONAL SELECT
Professed Wisp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tul:	Fac:)
TP Particulars: , Veh No: 53	G 1227 B.	, INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Pario	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	80-100%	41	
The state of the s			%; P: 21-79%. P:	30-1007		
	arranty: YES ()/NO()		.,	
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000) () / \$2,000 (SEPPRESIDENCE N	35 2725	THE PARTY OF	
Generalikeminiksi: Sepasarrakaniswa	narang makangan	TREAD CARRY	ally NO refer of repa	lter.	-14	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform			Cay 140 Total Citation			ACRES CONTRACTOR CONTR
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer Drive-In () / Towad-In (); Invoice:		O () : To	owing Co: ()
	- Annual Control of Co	Continuo de la continuo	STEPPEN STEPPE	5%(2)表	NAME OF THE PARTY	Rucial Com
Commiss. (INCAMMES 6709 6 COMS		发出的影响的影	Sittle stamps of day.	mar men	20 Arband	7,6,3
	urtesy Car (, *			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				-	
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()					
Injurý :				227		STEELS FOR THE
Date/Fine CACHINES CONTROL STREET					120-23 FA	<u> </u>
				-		
	1					
3.54	Charles and the state of the st				Amit (3)3	(CAMU(I)
MA'	2000499	invoice (1)	nyartion Checulisty Reporting (330);	ALLEGE C	3000	- sygh Dill
Harmonite Particulars 7: 1 (2007) 100 (1997)		2) DA : Damage /	restament (\$100); 1	\$40/\$45		
Driver/Ovner:	Summer	3) TP : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120		
Contact No:		was very a brothere The	rough Survey (Resurvey) ainsUNC Only (wef 10 Ja	330 n 2005)		
		6) TR: Re-inspeut	lion	. 5160		
Damaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA + 5) NTUC Addition	SMICT Survey	3100		
(1) (1) 1 1 1 (2) 1 1 (1) (1)		OD.	Car / Tpt Allowance	23		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		. No: Hapair Co	-urdination	510 525		
vaditors Comments:		*N7; Post Reps *N8; DV / Coll	ent Exposs Coordination	53		-
and the first of t	A COMPANIENT THE PROPERTY OF THE	TP (N11): TP	(Nan INC) against INC	\$20		-
	dente ()	9) N12: Idao Mob Involve dated	Fas Ch	arged	MARION	WINDS TO
2.2.2.37		Involve dated	Fee Ch	arg#d	Political	

· . pri 11 · 3-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

March 1971 Command Comment	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/01/2020 10:56
Date Of Accident	10/01/2020 16:40
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE NEAR CLEMENTI EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	GBB3644M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ACCLAIM SYSTEMS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX237G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97387688
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUZUKI
Model	EVERY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t working
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5112939040
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHANDRAN SUSENDRAN
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX516X
Date Of Birth	07/02/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/07/2012
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91205662
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address 39 KAKI BUKIT AVE 3

Postcode 415920

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions AFTER RAINED

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3 NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJG1227B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver MOHAMAD NADIPUTRA BIN MOHAMAD NASIR

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX044C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF243S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Vehicle Category

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM MAY HUA

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX856A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1	was	tra ve	lling	along	AYE	near	clement	i Exit
the	traffi	c c	ongeste	d. A	1 veh	movin	slowly	, whe
my	front	veh	Stop,	I als	ia foll	ow to	stop.	All or
q	Sudden	, 1	felt a	n imp	act fro	m beh	ind. th	e Imp
push	my 1	veh u	rove f	orward	het	onto t	he veh	Infron
of n	ne, A	fter	the	Inciden	t , z	realiz	ed veh	В
from	behind	(co 1/1	·ded	onto v	ny Ve	h rear	portion	1.
						and the second		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 19/1/20 J(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 16:40 J(HH:MM
	LOCATION: Fras AYG near clement: 8x14
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBB 3644M
	E UNE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA
	C)POUCY NUMBER:
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	- model
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOPPY / MOTORCYCLE / OTUSES)
	9/ LINGLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTOROVOLES
	THE ONE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.
	JAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE MECHAL
	" NO, FLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / DEPORTING CATALLY
	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
	A)NAME: Acclaim Systems pto Ltd. (MALE / FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 97 38 76 88
1	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
the of passo	nage Driver
(Including de	a)NAME:
(34)	DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
1 \	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
• • • •	Lat Maki Bukit Ave ? (5) 4,500/)
MMM	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	THE DRIVED WITH INCURE
	OF CONTRACTOR CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
	TO THE OWN ACE, IDK I / WEI / CHEEDS
	o. WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES ANOT
	Z. CIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
- of passoner	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
retriction Astro	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJG 12278 MODEL:
A 4	al Midicalina and an and maniputed bin Monging of Na
o of postana	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLF 2435 MODEL: a) DRIVER'S NAME: 1:m May Hua f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 77158564 CONTACT:
	e) DRIVER'S NAME: Lim May Hua
e dictang cury	f) MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 7715 8564 CONTACT:
)	CONTACT
	and the state of t
c 7	Chail =
CI	SAMONALE.
	$A_{\alpha \times} =$
	VIDEO = NO.

eBaoTech					Genera					alClaim	
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601	77,00000	Control of the last		O AND STREET	• Change	Language	• Change	Password	· Log Out	
My Desktop	Policy Query										
Notice of Loss	Policy No.	51129	39040		Da	ate of Accident	1	0/01/2020 10):55		
	Vehicle No.(For Motor	(GBB36	GBB3644M		Certificate Number						
					Search	n					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	5112939040	5112939040- 000007	ACCLAIM SYSTEMS PTE LTD	199202237G	GFM	Comprehensive	GBB3644M	GBB3644M	16/10/2019	15/10/2020	
					Continu	ue					

1/13/2020 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1079867 GST Registration No. Policy No. 5112939040 Certificate No. 5112939040-000007 ACCLAIM SYSTEMS FTE LTD Policyholder NRIC 199202237G FLEET MASTER INSURANCE Cover Type Loading Product Code Comprehensive Contact No.(Mobile) 97387688 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) No T Email Address Special Remark eCode eCode Reason MEN. - No Yes TCA - No Yes NCD Protection Accident Details Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Chain Collision 13/01/2020 18:17 Report Date Date of Accident Time of Accident hhomm Country of Accident Singapore 10/01/2020 ICM No. Reporting Centre Orange Force Accident Location AYE NEAR CLEMENT! EXIT Windscreen Excess 100.00 Excess Type Per Accident TP Standard Excess OD Standard Express 500.00 YIED TP Excess Driver is Covered? Covered YTED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess Total OD Excess Applicable 500.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 0.00 **▽** Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered **GST Registration Date** 01/04/1994 GST Status Verified GST Registration No. M201065402 11/01/2020 18:19:20 System changed GST Registered from No to Yes 11/01/2020 18:19:20 System changed GST Registration No. from null to M201065402 11/01/2020 18:19:20 System changed GST Registration Date from null to 01/04/1944 Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address SINGAPORE 416020 Address 1 171 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 1 Address 2 SHUN LI INDUSTRIAL PARK Address 3 Address Type Post Code 416020 Related Policy Number Unit No. 5112939040 Unnamed Driver Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver Type Driver DOS Unnamed driver Name CHANDRAN SUSENDRAN Driver NRIC GXXXXX516X 07/02/1984 Register Date of Driver License. Driver Age Driving Experience 11/07/2012 Contact No. (Home) Contact No (Mobile) 91205662 Contact No. (Office) 39 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 3 # HOMESTAY LODGE Address 3 SINGAPORE 415920 Post Code 415920 Address Type Singapore address Address 4 Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company Yes . No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes + No 0 mg Modification History Claim 001 New Insured Name ACCLAIM SYSTEMS PTE LTD Insured NRIC 19920 Claim Type * OD-MX Contact No. (Home) 62990 Contact No.(Mobile) TP Vehicle Number OI Vehicle Number 516123 Email Address G863644N Name of Preferred Worksho 0 Claim Description GBB3644M / SJG1227B ON 10 Jan 2020 Preferred Profesered Liability Not at Fault ▼ GIA Workshop Bequire No. Yes Finalisation Yes Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 13/01/2020 18:20 Date Registered LIEW SHAN HUT Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 001 MT/1079867 13/01/2020 18:21 Upload Date Last Doc. Received * Yes No Category 5 Confidential Urgency * Path # Clear Please Select T NO * Normal * Choose File No file chosen . * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO NO Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen

Message Read

* NO

* NO

Clear

Clear

Please Select

Please Select

Normal

* Normal

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

252	NAC MAYA UNIT ADDRESS SAN						
0	NAC_PAYA_URI_800601(NAT 13	FIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Jan 2020 18:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-13	
1	37	3811 2020 20120			11511516	Photos 2020-1-13	
· Trees	NAC PAYA UBI 800601/ NAT	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEQUICES A					
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NAT	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	114,1000,2000,000	
	13	Jan 2020 18:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-13	
No. OF							
	NAC_PAYA_UST_800601(NAT	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0	Desire		10mm200000		
	13	Jan 2020 18:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-13	
AF SCHOOL ST							
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NAT	TOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Trigonomicosco recest	
	.13	Jan 2020 18:20	Friedus		reormat	Photos 2020-1-13	
Daniel Str.							
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Bhotos 2656 5 1 2	
State of the last	2.8	Jan 2020 18:20			CHIEF THOSE	Photos 2020-1-13	
Julian 1							
A. Carrier	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Jan 2020 18:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-13	
Barrier St.						F10000 E000-1-13	
Lindia							
∀ Video List	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		e Name		0	

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading